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LOCAL LENDERS WITH EXPERIENCE FINANCING DEED-RESTRICTED HOUSING 

 
Name:  Alpine Bank 
Contact:  Lorri Heuck 
Phone/Email:  (970) 513-5914 / lorriheuck@alpinebank.com 
 
Name:  Bank of England Mortgage 
Contact:  Dana Holland / (970) 389-2247 / dholland@englending.com 
Contact:  Robert Kieber / (970) 485-1312 / rkieber@boemortgage.com 
 
Name: BOK Financial Mortgage 
Contact:  Aimee Airey / (970) 668-2200 / aairey@bokf.com  
Contact:  Kevin Berkley / (970) 485-1343 / kberkley@bokf.com  
Contact:  Jennifer Cleary / (970) 485-9601 / JCleary@bokf.com  
Contact:  Darlena Marmins / (970) 668-1552 / dmarmins@bokf.com  
 
Name:  Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc. 
Contact:  Chad Noble / (970) 390-4084 / cnoble@houseloan.com 
Contact:  Angela Page / (970) 390-2990 / apage@houseloan.com  
 
Name:  County Mortgage Colorado 
Contact:  Steele Spence 
Phone/Email:  (970) 423-5200 / (970) 319-9480 / steele@countymortgageco.com 
 
Name:  Finance of America Mortgage, LLC 
Contact:  Michael Diener 
Phone/Email:  (970) 470-1976 / mdiener@prolending.com 
 
Name:  FirstBank 
Contact:  Hanna Thomas –Breckenridge / (970) 547-3846 / hanna.thomas@efirstbank.com 
Contact:  Amanda Doebler – Silverthorne / (970) 468-7232 / amanda.doebler@efirstbank.com 
Contact:  Sarah Sullivan – Silverthorne / (970) 468-7231 / sarah.sullivan@efirstbank.com 
 
Name:  Megastar Financial Corp 
Contact:  MaryFrances Ahlquist 
Phone/Email:  (970) 668-0239 / mf@sulquist.com 
 
Name:  Premier Mortgage Group 
Contact:  Paula Ramey 
Phone/Email:  (970) 262-0555 / pramey@pmglending.com 
 
Name:  Wells Fargo –Breckenridge 
Contact:  Darci Henning / (970) 547-8643 / darci.j.henning@wellsfargo.com 
Contact:  Corey Fisk / (970) 547-8642 / corey.fisk@wellsfargo.com 
*Wells Fargo may not be able to lend on all deed-restricted developments!  Please talk to your loan officer to 
confirm that the development you’re looking at meets their underwriting requirements. 
 
The SCHA reviews the lenders on this list on a regular basis. If you’ve worked with a lender above, we’d love to hear 

about your experience.  Please email us at info@summithousing.us. 
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